



1405

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	885	887792T 1	CYLINDER BLOCK	1	SN# 0T807875 & Below	5
1	885	887792T10	CYLINDER BLOCK	1	SN# 0T807876 & Up	5
2	17	82364M	PIN, Dowel	1		5
3	17	887793	PIN, Dowel	8		5
4	19	825953	PLUG, (M14 x 12)	1		5
5	27	81990M	GASKET	1		2,5
6	10	825702 1	BOLT, (M6 x 20)	2		5
7	22	888408	OIL FITTING	1		
8	19	887813	PLUG	1		5
9	25	887814	GASKET	1		2,5
10	10	881427	BOLT, (M6 x 30)	13		5
11		887804T	COVER	1	(Use without Anodes)	5
11		887804T01	COVER	1	(Use with Anodes)	5
12	27	887805	GASKET	1		2,5
13		887806T	COVER	2		5
14	10	887807	BOLT	1		5
15		855676 1	THERMOSTAT, (140 Degrees F)	6		5
16	10	824832 6	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	4		5
17		815004M	PLATE	2		
18	32	887808 1	HOSE	1		5
19		56762	CABLE TIE, (4.00 Inches)	4		5
20		804091	BRACKET	2		5
21		887811	DAMPER	2		5
22	10	824832 6	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	4		5
23	54	879650	CLAMP	2		
24	25	887812	O-RING	1		2,5
25	25	858581	O-RING	2		2,5
26	27	887810	GASKET	1	SN# 0T807875 & Below	2,5,6,24
26	27	887810010	GASKET	1	SN# 0T807876 THRU 1B055687	2,5,6,24
26	27	887810011	GASKET	1	SN# 1B055688 & Up	2,5,6,24
27	10	804120	SCREW, (M4 x 8)	14		5
28	87	887823	THERMO SWITCH	2		
29		887802	BREATHER COVER	1		5
30	27	887825	GASKET	1		2,5
31	17	82364M	PIN, Dowel	2		5
32		887799T	COVER	1		5
33	10	887800	BOLT	17		5
34	10	824832 9	SCREW, (M6 x 40)	1		
35	32	887808 1	HOSE	1		5
36		887819T	COVER	1		
37	25	822626T 7	OIL FILTER	1		